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Item Identifiers 

Brand Bloom and Blossom 

Item Number V66682 

EAN 5060193644721 

Legal Online Product Information 

Function  Mother & Baby 

Specific Product Information YOU'VE GOT THIS MAMA - The Pregnancy Gift Set (Spritzy Toes 40ml, Wonder 
Worker 25ml, Smooth Moves 40ml) 

Instructions for safe use And Stretch 
Massage And Stretch… twice daily to stretch-prone areas. 
For external use only. 
Avoid contact with eyes, if contact occurs rinse immediately with water. 
Discontinue use if irritation occurs. 
Legs Up, Mama 
Shake and spray Legs Up, Mama onto legs, ankles and feet as needed. 
For external use only. 
Avoid contact with eyes, if contact occurs rinse immediately with water. 
Discontinue use if irritation occurs. 
Skin Kind 
Apply Skin Kind wherever skin needs calming care. 
For external use only. 
Avoid contact with eyes, if contact occurs rinse immediately with water. 
Discontinue use if irritation occurs. 

Product Expiry Check product for expiry date 

UK Authorised Responsible 
Person 

Bloom and Blossom Limited 
St Mary’s Court 
Amersham 
HP7 0UT 

EU Authorised Responsible 
Person 

Prestige Personal Care (Europe) Limited 
 
Inniscarra 
Main street 
Rathcoole 
Dublin, D24 E029 
Ireland 

Ingredients LEGS UP, MAMA 
Aqua/Water/Eau, Polysorbate 20, Polyglyceryl-4 Caprate, Polyglyceryl-6 Caprylate, 
Glycerin, Propanediol, *Citrus Aurantifolia (Lime) Peel Oil Distilled, Menthyl PCA, 
Sodium Benzoate, *Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Oil Expressed, Citric 
Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Lactococcus Ferment, Dipropylene Glycol, *Mentha 
Arvensis (Wild Mint) Leaf Oil, Tremella Fuciformis Polysaccharide, 1,2-Hexanediol, 
Hydroxyacetophenone, Sodium Hydroxide, **Limonene, **Citrus Aurantium Peel 
Oil, **Menthol, **Linalool, **Terpineol, **Terpinolene, **Pinene, **Alpha-Terpinene, 
**Beta-Caryophyllene, **Citral. *Natural essential oils **Potential allergens 
SKIN KIND 
Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil, Cera Alba (Beeswax), Ricinus Communis (Castor) 
Seed Oil, Lanolin, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Zinc Oxide, *Lavandula 
Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, BHT, **Linalool, **Lavandula 
Oil/Extract, **Linalyl Acetate, **Pinene, **Beta-Caryophyllene, **Camphor, 



**Geraniol, **Terpineol, **Limonene, **Geranyl Acetate. *Natural essential oils 
**Potential allergens 
AND STRETCH... 
Aqua/Water/Eau, Cetearyl Alcohol, Lactic Acid, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) 
Butter, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil, Glyceryl Stearate SE, 
Isopropyl Palmitate, Glycerin, Caffeine, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Ceteareth-20, 
Creatine, Phenoxyethanol, Sodium Hydroxide, *Citrus Limon (Lemon) Peel Oil, Aloe 
Barbadensis Leaf Juice, *Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (Bergamot) Fruit Oil, Citric 
Acid, *Cananga Odorata (Ylang Ylang) Flower Oil, Carbomer, Ethylhexylglycerin, 
Euterpe Oleracea (Acai) Fruit Oil, Theobroma Grandiflorum (Cupuacu) Seed Butter, 
Tocopheryl Acetate, Paullinia Cupana (Guarana) Seed Extract, *Cedrus Atlantica 
(Atlas Cedar) Bark Oil, *Pogostemon Cablin (Patchouli) Leaf Oil, Jasminum 
Grandiflorum (Jasmine) Flower Extract, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, 
**Limonene, **Cananga Odorata Oil/Extract, **Linalyl Acetate, **Pinene, **Linalool, 
**Benzyl Benzoate, **Beta-Caryophyllene, **Citral, **Benzyl Salicylate, **Farnesol, 
**Geranyl Acetate, **Cedrus Atlantica Oil/Extract, **Pogostemon Cablin Oil, 
**Geraniol, **Jasmine Oil/Extract, **Isoeugenol, **Terpinolene, **Eugenol, 
**Terpineol, **Alpha-Terpinene. *Natural essential oils **Potential allergen 

Warning and Hazard Information 

Hazard Signal Word Not Applicable 

Warning Pictograms Not Applicable 

Hazard and Precautionary 
Statements 

Not Applicable 

UFI Code Not Applicable 

 


